445 Texas Avenue
78664-2138, TX Round Rock
Phone: 512-246-8001
Fax: 512-246-8002
LPJ100SP 100A 600V TD Dual Elem Class J Fuse
Bussmann Fuses
Catalog Number LPJ100SP
Manufacturer Bussmann Fuses
Description Eaton Bussmann Series LPJ Fuse, Bussmann Series Class J Fuse,
LPJ, Time-Delay, Dual-Element Current Limiting Fuse, 100 A,
Non-Idicating Fuse, Interrupting Rating Of 300 Ka At 600 Vac and
100 Ka At 300 VDC
Weight per unit 0.3200 (lbs/each)
Product Category Dual Element
Features
media                         Yes
Descriptions
Description                   100A 600V TD DUAL ELEM CLASS J FUSE
extra long description        BUSS LPJ-100SP BUSSMAN FUSE 600V (5
Features                      Bussmann's UL Class J fuse products extend both our Low-Peak
family of products with our LPJ_SP and LPJ_SPI dual-element,
time-delay fuses as well as our Limitron line offering fast-acting
JKS fuses. The LPJ fuses provide industry leading 300,000 amp
interrupting rating at 600Vac RMS Sym and 100kA Vdc while
delivering a minimum of 10 seconds of 500 percent rated current
ride-through performance which is ideal for sizing of high inrush
loads. The LPJ products are available with optional permanent
replace fu
Long Description              Eaton Bussmann series LPJ fuse, Bussmann Series Class J fuse,
LPJ, time-delay, dual-element current limiting fuse, 100 A,
non-idicating fuse, interrupting rating of 300 kA at 600 Vac and
100 kA at 300 Vdc
Product Type                  Bussman Fuse 600V (55
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00051712523400
Manufacturers Part Number     LPJ-100SP
UPC 051712523400
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Fuses & Fuse Accessories
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.32